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DZ24//3A
DZ10//5A
D221/
DZ1/2
DZ30//TP
DZ3L//TP
DZ53//THP
DZ18//3A
DZ3/0
DZ23//3A
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DescripTION

Front Cover
SPINNER HeEAD
SpooL (EmpTY)
Bony

FLAT WasHeR
CurveD WasHer
Star DraG
HanpLe Assy.
Crank Nut
Bacx Cover
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PART
No,

DZ20/1
DZ11/0
DZ15/1
DZ26/4
DZBO//TP
DZ33/1
DZ12/0
DZ33/1
DZ8//sA
0Z9/0

DESCRIPTION

SPRING
PInioN GEAR
CENTER SHAFT

CrANK BusHING
ANTI-REVERSE PawL
FiBER WASHER

Face Gear

F1BerR WASHER
CRANK SHAFT

THumB Stop

*AVAILABLE AS ONE UNIT,
DZ15//SA CenNTER SHAFT AssY.

PLEASE ORDER BY PART NUMBER

Zebeo Division Brunswick Corporation, Sox 270, Tulsa OK 74101 USA 918-336-5581
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030
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.25
75
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